 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
Optimal Solution for 5G FR2 MFG
E6681A EXM-WB Wireless Test Set
Be Ready for the Future
Invest your manufacturing (MFG) capital budget wisely with a solution based on
the E6681A EXM-WB. The hardware is ready for future requirements of 5G FR2
device MFG with up to 1.2 GHz bandwidth and support for all frequency range 2
(FR2) bands defined by the third-generation partnership project (3GPP) for 5G

• Add external switches to test more antennas and polarizations
• Use optional OTA chamber, switches, and horn antennas for a complete 5G FR2 solution
Ordering Information
Option number Description Requirements
E6681A-001 Transceiver 1 Mandatory
• E6681A-B3X Bandwidth, 300 MHz Default
• E6681A-B6X Bandwidth, 600 MHz Optional
• E6681A-B12 Bandwidth, 1.2 GHz Optional
E6681A-002 Transceiver 2 Optional
• E6681A-B3X Bandwidth, 300 MHz Default
• E6681A-B6X Bandwidth, 600 MHz Optional
• E6681A-B12 Bandwidth, 1.2 GHz Optional
Software applications